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We all know how to compare value One way to look at property “value”



The big idea



The big idea
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Value Per Acre
Hennepin County, MN



Value Per Acre
Minneapolis, MN



Value Per Acre
Minneapolis, MN



Residential VPA
Minneapolis, MN

Minus Everything but Single Family and Missing Middle



Missing Middle 
Minneapolis, MN

Just Missing Middle



Housing Compared
Minneapolis, MN

Missing Middle

Detached Single Family



Minneapolis Housing 
Type Value/Acre



$5.1M

$1.7M

$2.1M
$2.3M

$2.6M
$2.7M

$2.8M
$3.0M

$3.2M

$3.9M

Minneapolis Housing 
Type Value/Acre



Hennepin County, MN
Value per Acre

Townhouses
$10,687,121 per acre

Target
$1,096,732 per acre

$8,111,246 per acre

Calhoun Park Townhouses
$3,824,279 per acre

Missing MiddleApt. Block
$7,333,128 per acre

Stevens Sq. Early 20th Walk-up



The Flats
$2,619,146 per acre

Manchester, NH
Taxable Value Per Acre

Bedford Walmart
$809,694 per acre

Amoskeag Apartments
$2,555,000 per acre

Winston Terrace
$2,438,600 per acre



Road Revenue – Cost / Acre
Eugene, OR
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Shifting development away 
from typical single family is a 

financial imperative for 
American cities!
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Road Revenue – Cost / Acre
Lancaster, CA
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Lafayette, LA
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Road Revenue – Cost / Acre
South Bend, IN
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NOTE: Model demonstrates physical infrastructures such as bridges, roads, etc.; and does not calculate for police, fire, library, etc.
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